
MIRAGE CUP - Aug 03 2024 at 11:00 

RC PCYC Allan Smith, Erika Moore 
Wind speed & direction 9 knots SW clear skies

SUMMARY
Rank SailNo. HelmName Boat Class Club Rating R1 R2 R3 Total

1 23262 Erik Vasseur Bête Noire Peterson 34 1.057 7 10 7 24

2 777 Frank Ferrara Vortex Etchells 1.086 10 7 5 22

3 745 Joe Ghattas Carina Etchells 1.030 6 8 8 22

4 6756 Rick Shousha Sahara Star 1.049 9 11 0 20

5 93 Don McDonough Derin Niagara 25 0.975 2 9 4 15

6 42345 Bill Thompson d'Ad Lib Frers 33 1.086 8 6 0 14

7 788 Jean-Luc Taschereau Friendship Tanzer 25 0.975 3 5 2 10

8 485 Mathieu Grainger L'Istorlet Kelt 7.6 0.955 5 4 0 9

9 4718 Rob Girling Genesis CS30 1.018 1 2 3 6

10 313 Catherine Rossignol Kronopio Tanzer 7.5 0.926 4 1 0 5

11 882 John Cornellier Rhiannon Paceship 24 0.874 0 3 1 4

Race 1     Division 1	 Start Time 11:13

Race 1     Division 2	 Start Time 11:18

Rank SailNo. HelmName Boat Class Club Rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 777 Frank Ferrara Vortex Etchells 1.086 11:42:41 29:41 32:14 10

2 6756 Rick Shousha Sahara Star 1.049 11:43:50 30:50 32:21 9

3 42345 Bill Thompson d'Ad Lib Frers 33 1.086 11:43:27 30:27 33:04 8

4 23262 Erik Vasseur Bête Noire Peterson 34 1.057 11:44:44 31:44 33:33 7

5 745 Joe Ghattas Carina Etchells 1.030 11:46:03 33:03 34:02 6

6 485 Mathieu Grainger L'Istorlet Kelt 7.6 0.955 11:56:03 38:03 36:20 5

7 313 Catherine Rossignol Kronopio Tanzer 7.5 0.926 11:58:14 40:14 37:15 4

8 788 Jean-Luc Taschereau Friendship Tanzer 25 0.975 11:58:02 40:02 39:02 3

9 93 Don McDonough Derin Niagara 25 0.975 11:58:08 40:08 39:08 2

10 4718 Rob Girling Genesis CS30 1.018 11:54:14 41:14 41:59 1

882 John Cornellier Rhiannon Paceship 24 0.874 DNF

Race 2     Division 1	 Start Time 12:12

Race 2     Division 2	 Start Time 12:17

Rank SailNo. HelmName Boat Class Club Rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 6756 Rick Shousha Sahara Star 1.049 12:54:26 42:26 44:31 11

2 23262 Erik Vasseur Bête Noire Peterson 34 1.057 12:55:13 43:13 45:41 10

3 93 Don McDonough Derin Niagara 25 0.975 13:03:56 46:56 45:46 9

4 745 Joe Ghattas Carina Etchells 1.030 12:56:29 44:29 45:49 8

5 777 Frank Ferrara Vortex Etchells 1.086 12:54:40 42:40 46:20 7

6 42345 Bill Thompson d'Ad Lib Frers 33 1.086 12:56:14 44:14 48:02 6

7 788 Jean-Luc Taschereau Friendship Tanzer 25 0.975 13:10:03 53:03 51:43 5

8 485 Mathieu Grainger L'Istorlet Kelt 7.6 0.955 13:14:43 57:43 55:07 4

9 882 John Cornellier Rhiannon Paceship 24 0.874 13:20:30 1:03:30 55:30 3

10 4718 Rob Girling Genesis CS30 1.018 13:07:25 55:25 56:25 2

11 313 Catherine Rossignol Kronopio Tanzer 7.5 0.926 13:19:01 1:02:01 57:26 1

Race 3     Division 1	 Start Time 13:32

Race 3     Division 2	 Start Time 13:37

Rank SailNo. HelmName Boat Class Club Rating Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1 23262 Erik Vasseur Bête Noire Peterson 34 1.057 14:11:49 39:49 42:05 7

2 745 Joe Ghattas Carina Etchells 1.030 14:13:33 41:33 42:48 6

3 777 Frank Ferrara Vortex Etchells 1.086 14:12:22 40:22 43:50 5

4 93 Don McDonough Derin Niagara 25 0.975 14:22:22 45:22 44:14 4

5 4718 Rob Girling Genesis CS30 1.018 14:18:07 46:07 46:57 3

6 788 Jean-Luc Taschereau Friendship Tanzer 25 0.975 14:31:15 54:15 52:54 2

7 882 John Cornellier Rhiannon Paceship 24 0.874 14:37:54 1:00:54 53:14 1

6756 Rick Shousha Sahara Star 1.049 DNF

42345 Bill Thompson d'Ad Lib Frers 33 1.086 DNF

485 Mathieu Grainger L'Istorlet Kelt 7.6 0.955 DNS

313 Catherine Rossignol Kronopio Tanzer 7.5 0.926 DNS


